RUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
BUS SCHEDULES: 2025-2026
FOR STUDENTS LIVING WEST OF MAIN STREET
BUS #1 - PICK-UP/DROP-OFF LOCATIONS:

1. Hazel & State 7:15
2. SEABURY & GROVE 717
3. SEABURY STREET & CHURCH ST 719
4, LINCOLN & NORTH ST 7:20
5. LINCOLN & VERNON 7:23

BUS #9 - PICK-UP/DROP-OFF LOCATION:

1. Washbuckler 7:14
2. Marble Valley Transit Center on West St. (inside) 717
3. Prospect & Madison 7:21
4 Ocean State Job Lots 7:23
5. Allen St. & Mussey St 7:25

BUS #4 - PICK-UP/DROP-OFF LOCATIONS:

1. Park & Porter 7:09
2. Granger & Hickory 7:11
3. Granger & River 713
4. River & Forest 7:15
5  StoneRidge Drive 7:16
6 185 Dorr Drive 717
7. Dorr Dr. & Campbell Rd. 7:19
8. 43 Dorr Drive ( Turks Auto) 7:21
9. Rutland Rec Center 7:21

ABOVE ROUTES WILL CONTINUE ON TO HIGH SCHOOL FOR 7:55 A.M. START TIME.
BUS SCHEDULE FOR END OF DAY WILL BE A 11:30 (1) bus 2:00@ 3:15 A RUN 2:00 @ 3:35 B Run
BUS 17 A Run PM 3:15 BUS 17 B RUN 3:35

Allen St. Campus

Mussey & Allen then Ocean State Job lots

Park & Porter

Forest & South

Hickory & Granger

River & Granger

Madison Ave @ Justin Thomas Park

BUS 17 B Run PM 3:35

LINCOLN & CRESCENT

GROVE & SEABURY

LINCOLN & VERNON

WASH BUCKLERS

HAZEL & STATE

STONERIDGE & DORR DRIVE

185 DORR DR. & Campbell Rd. & Dorr Drive



